
Czech Republic v Iceland 24. 9. 2014 20:54:41

Lenka Drtilova Ingibjörg Magnúsdóttir
Czech Republic Iceland

1 0
3 317 484 45 456
6 695 389 64 392
9 940 349 43 349

12 1260 289 26 323
15 1530 259 40 283
18 1855 204 41 242
21 2126 178 33 209
24 2440 138 32 177
27 2745 93 28 149
30 3053 40 45 104
33 330 40 30 74
36 3640 0

36 darts

DATA MISSING !
DATA MISSING !

Darts for Windows 2.8.8.7 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2014 Page 1 - středa 24.09.2014



Czech Republic v Iceland 24. 9. 2014 20:54:42

Karolina Farna Jóhanna Bergsdóttir
Czech Republic Iceland

2 0
3 3100 401 16 485
6 624 377 41 444
9 945 332 66 378

12 1260 272 7 371
15 1560 212 60 311
18 1860 152 22 289
21 2160 92 25 264
24 2440 52 18 246
27 2736 16 34 212
30 300 16 36 176
33 330 16 41 135
36 3612 4 100 35
39 392 2 17 18
42 420 2 2 16
45 452 0 10 6

44 darts

DATA MISSING !
DATA MISSING !

Darts for Windows 2.8.8.7 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2014 Page 2 - středa 24.09.2014



Czech Republic v Iceland 24. 9. 2014 20:54:42

Jana Kanovska Ólafia Gudmundsdóttir
Czech Republic Iceland

3 0
3 329 472 37 464
6 695 377 26 438
9 996 281 32 406

12 1241 240 22 384
15 1596 144 80 304
18 1840 104 27 277
21 2156 48 41 236
24 2416 32 45 191
27 270 32 64 127
30 300 32 15 112
33 3332 0

32 darts

DATA MISSING !
DATA MISSING !

Darts for Windows 2.8.8.7 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2014 Page 3 - středa 24.09.2014



Czech Republic v Iceland 24. 9. 2014 20:54:42

Hana Belobradkova Ellinborg Björnsdóttir
Czech Republic Iceland

4 0
3 390 411 31 470
6 6100 311 57 413
9 955 256 57 356

12 1238 218 38 318
15 1581 137 60 258
18 1882 55 30 228
21 2115 40 93 135
24 2420 20 38 97
27 270 20 39 58
30 306 14 18 40
33 337 7 20 20
36 360 7 15 5
39 390 7 0 5
42 423 4 0 5
45 454 0 0 5

45 darts

DATA MISSING !
DATA MISSING !

Darts for Windows 2.8.8.7 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2014 Page 4 - středa 24.09.2014



Czech Republic v Iceland 24. 9. 2014 20:54:43

Karolina Farna Ingibjörg Magnúsdóttir
Czech Republic Iceland

5 0
3 383 418 40 461
6 660 358 80 381
9 941 317 25 356

12 1260 257 24 332
15 1595 162 51 281
18 1842 120 25 256
21 21100 20 33 223
24 2420 0

23 darts

DATA MISSING !
DATA MISSING !

Darts for Windows 2.8.8.7 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2014 Page 5 - středa 24.09.2014



Czech Republic v Iceland 24. 9. 2014 20:54:43

Lenka Drtilova Ólafia Gudmundsdóttir
Czech Republic Iceland

5 1
3 360 441 95 406
6 645 396 35 371
9 962 334 67 304

12 1260 274 42 262
15 1522 252 31 231
18 1840 212 39 192
21 2184 128 42 150
24 2482 46 33 117
27 2716 30 33 84
30 300 30 20 64
33 3322 8 44 20
36 36 20 0

36 darts

DATA MISSING !
DATA MISSING !

Darts for Windows 2.8.8.7 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2014 Page 6 - středa 24.09.2014



Czech Republic v Iceland 24. 9. 2014 20:54:44

Hana Belobradkova Jóhanna Bergsdóttir
Czech Republic Iceland

6 1
3 343 458 95 406
6 6100 358 81 325
9 981 277 43 282

12 12100 177 61 221
15 1526 151 41 180
18 1830 121 25 155
21 2138 83 78 77
24 2427 56 31 46
27 2724 32 30 16
30 3016 16 0 16
33 330 16 0 16
36 3612 4 12 4
39 394 0

37 darts

DATA MISSING !
DATA MISSING !

Darts for Windows 2.8.8.7 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2014 Page 7 - středa 24.09.2014



Czech Republic v Iceland 24. 9. 2014 20:54:44

Jana Kanovska Ellinborg Björnsdóttir
Czech Republic Iceland

7 1
3 359 442 45 456
6 685 357 37 419
9 935 322 54 365

12 1238 284 57 308
15 1595 189 57 251
18 1845 144 45 206
21 2123 121 35 171
24 2443 78 39 132
27 2714 64 60 72
30 3026 38 42 30
33 330 38 14 16
36 368 30 0 16
39 3930 0 0 16

38 darts

DATA MISSING !
DATA MISSING !

Darts for Windows 2.8.8.7 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2014 Page 8 - středa 24.09.2014



Czech Republic v Iceland 24. 9. 2014 20:54:45

Hana Belobradkova Ólafia Gudmundsdóttir
Czech Republic Iceland

8 1
3 381 420 33 468
6 640 380 41 427
9 981 299 61 366

12 1259 240 43 323
15 1526 214 29 294
18 1854 160 45 249
21 2186 74 43 206
24 2434 40 29 177
27 2740 0

25 darts

DATA MISSING !
DATA MISSING !

Darts for Windows 2.8.8.7 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2014 Page 9 - středa 24.09.2014



Czech Republic v Iceland 24. 9. 2014 20:54:45

Lenka Drtilova Jóhanna Bergsdóttir
Czech Republic Iceland

8 2
3 385 416 55 446
6 645 371 26 420
9 926 345 26 394

12 1260 285 60 334
15 1541 244 53 281
18 1825 219 9 272
21 2123 196 9 263
24 2476 120 26 237
27 2780 40 85 152
30 3020 20 21 131
33 330 20 17 114
36 3615 5 73 41
39 390 5 30 11
42 420 5 3 8
45 451 4 4 4
48 48 4 0

46 darts

DATA MISSING !
DATA MISSING !

Darts for Windows 2.8.8.7 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2014 Page 10 - středa 24.09.2014



Czech Republic v Iceland 24. 9. 2014 20:54:45

Karolina Farna Ellinborg Björnsdóttir
Czech Republic Iceland

9 2
3 3100 401 67 434
6 6100 301 79 355
9 941 260 47 308

12 1260 200 55 253
15 15100 100 35 218
18 1846 54 13 205
21 2154 0

21 darts

DATA MISSING !
DATA MISSING !

Darts for Windows 2.8.8.7 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2014 Page 11 - středa 24.09.2014



Czech Republic v Iceland 24. 9. 2014 20:54:46

TOTAL STATS

9-2
Player Ave LP LW Tons Ton+ 180

Lenka Drtilova 39,24 3 1 0 0 0

Karolina Farna 51,24 3 3 5 0 0

Jana Kanovska 42,94 2 2 0 0 0

Hana Belobradkova 42,14 3 3 3 0 0

Czech Republic 43,53 11 9 8 0 0

Player Ave LP LW Tons Ton+ 180

Jóhanna Bergsdóttir 35,27 3 1 1 0 0

Ingibjörg Magnúsdóttir 39,17 2 0 0 0 0

Ellinborg Björnsdóttir 37,56 3 0 0 0 0

Ólafia Gudmundsdóttir 40,47 3 1 0 0 0

Iceland 37,71 11 2 1 0 0
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